General Description
The MAX9930 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount printed-circuit board (PCB)
that evaluates the MAX9930 RF-detecting controller.
The MAX9930 EV kit includes on-board shutdown con-
trol, as well as quasi-measurement mode circuitry to
provide an easy method to evaluate the MAX9930. The
RF input utilizes a 50Ω SMA connector for convenient

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX9930EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C* 8 µMAX®
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
*This limited temperature range applies to the EV kit PCB only.
The MAX9930 IC temperature range is -40°C to +85°C.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
33pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H330J
Taiyo Yuden UMK105CG330JV
C2, C4 2
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005COG1H101J
Taiyo Yuden UMK105CG101JW
C3 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H222K
Taiyo Yuden UMK105BJ222KW
C5, C7, C8 3
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
C6 0 Not installed, capacitor (0402)
C9 1
22nF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1C223K
Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ223KV
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JU1, JU2 2 3-pin headers
JU3 1 2-pin header